Sep 18 2024 (06:56) India Rail Info 1

Delhi - Prayagraj Special Fare SF Special/02418 - SF - NCR
CNB/Kanpur Central to PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad)

3h 40m - 194 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DLI Old Delhi junction 09:30 0 | 0 33 |219 |NR
2 |ALYN |Aligarh junction 11:35 11:37 2m (3 |1 126 |71 |186 |NCR
3 TDL Tundla Junction 12:43 12:55 12m |0 |1 205 |[100 |167 [NCR
4 |ETW |Etawah Junction 13:50 13:52 2m (3 |1 296 |65 [151 |[NCR
5 CNB |Kanpur Central 16:00 16:05 5m (0 |1 436 |64 [127 |[NCR
6 FTP Fatehpur 17:18 17:20 2m |2 |1 513 |48 |114 |NCR
7 |PRY] Prayagrajgunction 19:45 0 | 630 |- 97 [NCR
(Allahabad)

Sep 18 2024 (06:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



